
 

 

      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE IM : 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   IM    │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  101-BARSZCZAK MAREK         12   1095.451   

  102-BARCZYNSKI W & K         3    437.782   

  110-MAZIARZ JÓZEF            3    428.877   

  115-PORADOWSKI M I B         3    746.200   

  118-RECHTON STANISŁAW        9   1109.283   

  135-NIEDUŻAK JÓZEF           3    271.365   

  203-KORALEWICZ STANISLAW    12    609.992   

  204-MICHALIK PIOTR JOZEF     3    419.041   

  210-JURCZAK ŁUKASZ I PAWEŁ  18    563.039  * 

  213-KĄFERA GRZEGORZ         12    850.712   

  217-KORALEWICZ BRACIA       18    440.483  * 

  237-DOMAŃSKI ADAM           15    721.518   

  239-GDYK HENRYK              3    476.881   

  242-ZAMOJSKI JAN            15    629.317   

  302-BEHOT KRZYSZTOF         12   1209.082   

  305-CZERWIŃSKI ZDZISŁAW      3    244.837   

  314-HALWA ROBERT             3    581.005   

  317-KĘDZIOR JÓZEF            3    330.366   

  321-KOMENDA KRZYSZTOF        6    538.668   

  331-KUBIAK DAMIAN            3    185.572   

  336-MIERZWA WITOLD           9    870.887   

  337-PANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF     3    223.712   

  341-PYTLAK ZDZISŁAW          9    927.376   

  346-SOJA TOMASZ             12    652.293   

  350-SYCZ MARCIN I TOMASZ     6    800.645   

  353-WARECKI ZDZISŁAW         6    938.869   

  359-SOKOLOWSKI TOMASZ       15   1135.638   

  361-WYCZAWSKI BOGDAN        18    634.634  * 

  370-KOMENDA PAWEŁ            3    733.000   

  401-BARSZCZ WALDEMAR        12   1131.406   

  414-GROMADZKI BOGDAN         9    714.315   

  415-GUŁKA PAWEŁ              6    607.356   

  417-BRODA RYSZARD            3    282.536   

  422-SKOLARCZYK JAN           3    262.108   

  434-STECYK MARIUSZ          15    757.100   

  436-SZOSTAK KRZYSZTOF       12   1179.312   

  438-ZUBRZYCKI B i M         15   1251.508  

  



 

 

  

      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE GMP : 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   GMP   │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  101-BARSZCZAK MAREK         32   1560.35   

  102-BARCZYNSKI W & K        15    696.22   

  110-MAZIARZ JÓZEF           19    939.40   

  112-MAZIARSKI IREK          11    651.57   

  115-PORADOWSKI M I B        24   1156.94   

  116-PROKUSKI WOJCIECH       13    717.11   

  117-PRYMON DANIEL           11    506.69   

  118-RECHTON STANISŁAW       27   1386.44   

  122-STASIENKO JAN            6    315.79   

  123-ZEMZYCKI PIOTR           1     66.01   

  135-NIEDUŻAK JÓZEF          12    569.93   

  136-WYDRA TOMASZ             3    184.66   

  139-BRODA DARIUSZ           22   1100.37   

  140-MOTYKA KAZIMIERZ        12    639.64   

  203-KORALEWICZ STANISLAW    27   1383.48   

  204-MICHALIK PIOTR JOZEF    12    563.72   

  206-ĆWIK AUGUSTYN            5    265.38   

  210-JURCZAK ŁUKASZ I PAWEŁ  35   1823.74  * 

  213-KĄFERA GRZEGORZ         28   1462.36   

  217-KORALEWICZ BRACIA       35   1861.83  * 

  232-WENC JOZEF               3    120.57   

  237-DOMAŃSKI ADAM           34   1785.69  * 

  238-WOJTUN RAFAŁ             2    122.33   

  239-GDYK HENRYK             12    721.02   

  242-ZAMOJSKI JAN            30   1478.59   

  302-BEHOT KRZYSZTOF         26   1407.46   

  305-CZERWIŃSKI ZDZISŁAW     16    756.70   

  307-DZIADURA TADEUSZ         3    156.75   

  310-FORTUNA MAREK            3    150.50   

  314-HALWA ROBERT            10    523.57   

  317-KĘDZIOR JÓZEF           16    821.19   

  321-KOMENDA KRZYSZTOF       18    896.54   

  323-KORALEWICZ GRZEGORZ     13    719.62   

  325-KOSZŁA GRZEGORZ         12    503.85   

  327-KRAUZ JERZY              1     54.26   

  328-KRUŃ LESZEK              3    167.12   

  329-KRZYCZKOWSKI PAWEŁ       2    106.66   

  331-KUBIAK DAMIAN           14    756.11   

  335-ŁUCZYSZYN FRANCISZEK     8    372.75   

  336-MIERZWA WITOLD          28   1360.42   

  337-PANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF    12    673.32   

  338-NOREK MARIAN            10    515.03   

  341-PYTLAK ZDZISŁAW         22    960.10   

  343-KISALA LESLAW            1     53.16   

  346-SOJA TOMASZ             25   1240.34   

  347-BRACIA STUPAK            8    401.24   

  350-SYCZ MARCIN I TOMASZ    13    700.45   

  353-WARECKI ZDZISŁAW        18    918.60   

  358-WÓJTÓW CZESŁAW           9    479.10   

  359-SOKOLOWSKI TOMASZ       34   1748.67  * 

  361-WYCZAWSKI BOGDAN        35   1837.69  * 



  365-BEDNARZ MARCIN          14    710.19   

  370-KOMENDA PAWEŁ            8    432.77   

  401-BARSZCZ WALDEMAR        29   1421.82   

  405-BIAŁOWĄS ANDRZEJ        12    561.26   

  410-CHRZANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF   12    667.55   

  413-GNAP TADEUSZ             2    118.07   

  414-GROMADZKI BOGDAN        25   1237.70   

  415-GUŁKA PAWEŁ             23   1057.12   

  416-MROZOWICZ ANDRZEJ       16    740.47   

  417-BRODA RYSZARD           12    599.41   

  420-LEWICKI-ROŻEK            6    318.64   

  422-SKOLARCZYK JAN          20   1080.99   

  424-JACEK JANUSZ             3    141.33   

  433-SOJA JÓZEF               8    474.00   

  434-STECYK MARIUSZ          31   1590.25   

  435-SZCZURKO ARTUR           3    166.51   

  436-SZOSTAK KRZYSZTOF       31   1544.96   

  438-ZUBRZYCKI B i M         19    970.46   

  455-GALKA KRZYSZTOF          7    409.97   

 

 

 

ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE MISTRZOSTWA OKRĘGU RZESZÓW : 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   GMP   │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  101-BARSZCZAK MAREK         50   2351.98   

  102-BARCZYNSKI W & K        34   1639.63   

  110-MAZIARZ JÓZEF           33   1721.08   

  112-MAZIARSKI IREK          20   1142.20   

  115-PORADOWSKI M I B        37   1874.16   

  116-PROKUSKI WOJCIECH       29   1522.60   

  117-PRYMON DANIEL           16    784.98   

  118-RECHTON STANISŁAW       53   2716.97   

  122-STASIENKO JAN            9    451.72   

  123-ZEMZYCKI PIOTR           2    116.56   

  135-NIEDUŻAK JÓZEF          18    862.35   

  136-WYDRA TOMASZ             4    233.25   

  139-BRODA DARIUSZ           45   2219.64   

  140-MOTYKA KAZIMIERZ        25   1297.57   

  203-KORALEWICZ STANISLAW    45   2219.38   

  204-MICHALIK PIOTR JOZEF    25   1123.68   

  206-ĆWIK AUGUSTYN           12    576.51   

  210-JURCZAK ŁUKASZ I PAWEŁ  65   3263.27   

  213-KĄFERA GRZEGORZ         62   3154.31   

  217-KORALEWICZ BRACIA       68   3529.08  * 

  232-WENC JOZEF               3    120.57   

  237-DOMAŃSKI ADAM           67   3515.50  * 

  238-WOJTUN RAFAŁ             4    206.59   

  239-GDYK HENRYK             17    913.21   

  242-ZAMOJSKI JAN            52   2595.25   

  302-BEHOT KRZYSZTOF         51   2637.25   

  305-CZERWIŃSKI ZDZISŁAW     31   1433.54   

  307-DZIADURA TADEUSZ         4    207.35   

  310-FORTUNA MAREK            5    257.96   

  314-HALWA ROBERT            22   1063.62   

  317-KĘDZIOR JÓZEF           25   1274.97   

  321-KOMENDA KRZYSZTOF       35   1768.07   



  323-KORALEWICZ GRZEGORZ     36   1915.62   

  325-KOSZŁA GRZEGORZ         20    893.49   

  327-KRAUZ JERZY              2    111.03   

  328-KRUŃ LESZEK              6    328.05   

  329-KRZYCZKOWSKI PAWEŁ       3    158.47   

  331-KUBIAK DAMIAN           26   1354.65   

  335-ŁUCZYSZYN FRANCISZEK    14    644.06   

  336-MIERZWA WITOLD          57   2760.20   

  337-PANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF    14    775.95   

  338-NOREK MARIAN            11    568.04   

  341-PYTLAK ZDZISŁAW         46   2071.62   

  343-KISALA LESLAW            3    155.96   

  346-SOJA TOMASZ             50   2472.52   

  347-BRACIA STUPAK           16    818.04   

  350-SYCZ MARCIN I TOMASZ    23   1205.95   

  353-WARECKI ZDZISŁAW        37   1885.08   

  358-WÓJTÓW CZESŁAW          17    802.24   

  359-SOKOLOWSKI TOMASZ       65   3230.72   

  361-WYCZAWSKI BOGDAN        70   3577.09  * 

  365-BEDNARZ MARCIN          25   1211.18   

  370-KOMENDA PAWEŁ           17    885.43   

  401-BARSZCZ WALDEMAR        62   3138.47   

  405-BIAŁOWĄS ANDRZEJ        22   1117.97   

  410-CHRZANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF   13    717.53   

  413-GNAP TADEUSZ             2    118.07   

  414-GROMADZKI BOGDAN        52   2503.69   

  415-GUŁKA PAWEŁ             41   1870.82   

  416-MROZOWICZ ANDRZEJ       27   1306.47   

  417-BRODA RYSZARD           24   1112.10   

  420-LEWICKI-ROŻEK            9    471.98   

  422-SKOLARCZYK JAN          33   1812.47   

  424-JACEK JANUSZ             3    141.33   

  433-SOJA JÓZEF              14    804.95   

  434-STECYK MARIUSZ          62   3145.44   

  435-SZCZURKO ARTUR           7    394.56   

  436-SZOSTAK KRZYSZTOF       58   2897.18   

  438-ZUBRZYCKI B i M         34   1684.00   

  455-GALKA KRZYSZTOF         12    679.34   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

┌───────────────────────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┐ 

│ Nr Hod. - Nazwisko i Imię │ Kat. A  │ Kat. B  │ Kat. C  │ Kat. M  │ Kat. R  │ 

├───────────────────────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┤ 

│ 101-BARSZCZAK MAREK       │1627.85??│ 926.98??│ 918.96??│ 815.82OK│         │ 

│ 102-BARCZYNSKI W & K      │         │1420.02OK│         │         │         │ 

│ 110-MAZIARZ JÓZEF         │         │         │1169.03??│ 452.41??│         │ 

│ 115-PORADOWSKI M I B      │         │         │1218.45OK│         │         │ 

│ 116-PROKUSKI WOJCIECH     │2088.02OK│         │         │ 405.65OK│         │ 

│ 118-RECHTON STANISŁAW     │2112.31??│1171.20??│ 750.73??│ 330.98??│         │ 

│ 135-NIEDUŻAK JÓZEF        │         │1389.98??│ 886.25??│ 262.18??│         │ 

│ 139-BRODA DARIUSZ         │         │1095.07??│ 680.43??│ 354.87??│         │ 

│ 203-KORALEWICZ STANISLAW  │ 560.15??│ 579.07??│ 562.20??│ 487.40??│         │ 

│ 204-MICHALIK PIOTR JOZEF  │         │1601.22OK│         │         │         │ 

│ 210-JURCZAK ŁUKASZ I PAWEŁ│ 401.38??│ 226.46??│ 236.06??│         │         │ 

│ 213-KĄFERA GRZEGORZ       │ 714.20??│ 651.89??│ 274.21??│ 164.92??│ 805.78??│ 

│ 217-KORALEWICZ BRACIA     │ 268.52??│ 144.27??│ 174.09??│ 132.99??│ 187.79??│ 

│ 237-DOMAŃSKI ADAM         │ 654.57??│ 420.50??│ 197.61??│  89.82??│         │ 

│ 242-ZAMOJSKI JAN          │ 374.33??│ 555.72??│ 458.98??│         │         │ 

│ 302-BEHOT KRZYSZTOF       │1274.40??│1174.90??│ 829.24??│         │1951.63??│ 

│ 305-CZERWIŃSKI ZDZISŁAW   │1176.83??│1097.23??│         │         │         │ 

│ 321-KOMENDA KRZYSZTOF     │ 479.33??│ 714.25??│         │         │         │ 

│ 323-KORALEWICZ GRZEGORZ   │1096.12??│ 820.65??│         │         │         │ 

│ 327-KRAUZ JERZY           │1083.78OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 331-KUBIAK DAMIAN         │ 464.99??│ 523.59??│         │         │         │ 

│ 336-MIERZWA WITOLD        │ 896.04??│ 875.80??│ 718.74??│ 400.69??│1373.41??│ 

│ 341-PYTLAK ZDZISŁAW       │         │1461.35??│ 963.96??│ 479.60??│1630.38??│ 

│ 346-SOJA TOMASZ           │ 379.88??│ 316.16??│ 629.79??│         │ 680.04??│ 

│ 350-SYCZ MARCIN I TOMASZ  │ 922.82OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 353-WARECKI ZDZISŁAW      │1205.67??│ 989.91??│         │         │         │ 

│ 359-SOKOLOWSKI TOMASZ     │ 557.97??│ 470.83??│ 371.43??│ 201.30??│         │ 

│ 361-WYCZAWSKI BOGDAN      │ 164.08??│ 254.64??│ 275.35??│ 421.91??│         │ 

│ 365-BEDNARZ MARCIN        │         │1452.77OK│         │         │         │ 

│ 370-KOMENDA PAWEŁ         │ 723.77OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 401-BARSZCZ WALDEMAR      │1325.28??│ 828.94??│ 371.71??│ 266.47??│         │ 

│ 414-GROMADZKI BOGDAN      │1499.92??│ 867.37??│ 862.37??│ 410.38??│         │ 

│ 415-GUŁKA PAWEŁ           │ 886.48??│ 595.54??│         │ 299.76OK│         │ 

│ 417-BRODA RYSZARD         │         │1383.95OK│         │         │         │ 

│ 434-STECYK MARIUSZ        │ 847.91??│ 279.21??│ 345.96??│ 308.42??│ 753.84??│ 

│ 436-SZOSTAK KRZYSZTOF     │1299.05??│ 593.68??│ 365.26??│ 266.20??│         │ 

│ 438-ZUBRZYCKI B i M       │1003.36??│ 679.50??│         │         │         │ 

 


